North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37889

Division: 16UB PREMIER

Date: Friday, March 25, 2022

Home: 06 (16U) NCFC Gold South

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: WRAL03-T

Time: 8:30 PM

Away: 06 (16U) WFC Gold North
01 2 3 45

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

6 7 8 9

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

06 (16U) NCFC Gold South

No. Name

Goals Misconduct

01 Donovan Salinas Hernandez

19 Sekou Toure

21 Dain Bartolon Morales

22 Logan Sparrow

23 Youssef Elgohary

24 Felix Trinidad-Gallardo

06 Lance Fernandez

64 Matias Espinosa

67 Vedant Kardekar

68 Chase Kinnas

73 Sahir Patel

75 Connor Sexton

77 Colin Verdi

78 Nicolas Lahrman

Comments

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

06 (16U) WFC Gold North

01
12
13
15
16
19
02
20
23
29
31
33
35
04
05
06
69
07
75
7
09
99

Name Goals

John Cortez
Giovannie Gayle
Phoenix Morgan
Alexandro Rodriguez Gutier..
Waseem Lalili

Alex Lopez

Killian Carey

Jacob Peterson

Ari Sotirkys

Julius Jones

Devin Mcalduff

Dylan Keesee
Landen Lucas
Nathaniel Listmann
Davis Himmelfarb
Jorge Macedo-Villeda
Adrian Montalvo
Alexander Tiller

Salomon Arellano
Hernandez

Jayden Moses
Spencer Anderson

Noah Bennett

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




